
Clubs for 2nd Spring Half Term 2020 (24th February- 3 April 2020) 
 

Day Name of club Times 

of club 

Number of 

weeks 

Cost £ 

Monday 

 
 
MONDAY 24TH 
FEBRUARY IS 
AN INSET DAY. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
LUNCHTIME 
CLUB 

SCL Gymnastics 
(Years R-6) 
SCL Coach 
 
 
Cross Country Club- 
(Mrs Bruckshaw). – 
(Years 3-6).  FULL 
P.E. KIT REQUIRED 
& WARM 
CLOTHING. 
 
  
Crafty Kids Club – 
(Mrs Hamer). – 
(Years R – 6) 
 
 
 
KS1 Sewing Club – 
(Mrs Tytherleigh).  
Year 1 & 2 only. 
Max of 10 children. 
 
 

3.00pm – 
4.15pm 
 
 
 
 

3.15pm-
4.00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00pm-
4.15pm. 
 
 
 
 
 
12.30pm-
1.00pm 
 
 
 
 

5 weeks- 
(2/3/20- 

30/3/20) 
 
 
5 weeks- 
(2/3/20- 

30/3/20) 
 
 
 
 
 
5 weeks- 
(2/3/20- 

30/3/20) 
 
 
 
5 weeks. 
(2/3/20-
30/3/20) 

 
 

£22.50 for 5 weeks. Please book directly with SCL 
at wearescl.co.uk/childrens-activities  
 

 
 
 
£5.00.  (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary 
School) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
£18.00. (cash or chq payable to Mrs S Hamer) 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary 
School) 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 

 
 

 
Football Club- Steve 
Orriss 
(Year 1-6) 
 
Forest School Club-  
(Mrs Harding & Mrs 
Repton) (Reception, 
Years 1 & 2) Max 10 
children. 
 

 
3.30pm-
4.30pm 
 
 
 
3.00pm -
4.00pm 
 
 

 
6 weeks. 
 
 

 
 
6 weeks 
 
 
 

 
£24.00. (cash or chq payable to Steve Orriss) 
 
 
 
 

NOW FULL 
 
 

Wednesday 

 

 

BEFORE 

SCHOOL 
 

Karate Club- SAMA 
Karate Coach. 
 
 
Dance Woking – Emily 
Neighbour. (Years 3-6 
only) 
 
 
 

Spanish Club- 
Spanish Amigos. 
(Year 1-6) 

3.15pm-
4.15pm 
 
 
7.45am-
8.30am 
 
 
 
 
3.00pm-
4.15pm 
 

6 weeks 
 
 
 
10 weeks- 
15/1/20-
25/03/20. 
 
 
 

8 weeks – 

(15/1/20-
25/3/20) 

Please book & pay directly with the Karate Coach 
in Oak Hall. £5.00 per session 
 
 

£34.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary 

School) 

 
 
 
£63.00 for the Spring term. (cash or chq payable 
to Spanish Amigos) 
 



Clubs for 2nd Spring Half Term 2020 (24th February- 3 April 2020) 
 

 
  

  

 
 

 

 

Thursday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH TIME  
CLUB 

Football Club – 
Steve Orriss    - 
(Year 3-6 only) 
 
 
 
Guitar Club – (Mr 
Cesarini) 
 
 
 
Draughts & Chess 
Club – (Mr Burrows) 
– (Years 3-6) Max 20 
children. 
 
Board Games/Puzzles 

Club- (Mrs 
Sequerah). 
Years 1 & 2 only)  
Max 10 children. 
 

3.30pm-
4.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00pm-
4.15pm 
 
 
 
3.15pm-
4.15pm 
 
 
 
 
1230pm-
1.00pm 

6 weeks  
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 weeks 
 
 
 
 
6 weeks 
 
 
 
 

6 weeks 

£24.00. (cash or chq payable to Steve Orriss) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PLEASE CONTACT MR CESERANI DIRECTLY TO BOOK THIS 
CLUB AT stefancesarini@hotmail.com. MANY THANKS. 
 

 
 
£6.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary 
School) 
 
 
 
 
£6.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary 
School) 

Friday 
SCHOOL 

FINISHES 

AT 1.00PM 

ON 

3/4/2020 
   

 
LUNCH TIME 
CLUB 

 
Guitar Club-(Mr 
Cesarini) 
 
 
 
 
 
Tech Club – (Years 
3-6 only).  
 
 
 

 
3.00pm – 
4.15pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
12.30pm-
1.15pm. 

 
5 weeks 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
5 weeks 

 
 PLEASE CONTACT MR CESERANI DIRECTLY TO BOOK THIS 
CLUB AT stefancesarini@hotmail.com. MANY THANKS. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
£30.00. Please book directly at 
www.nextthingeducation/clubs. 
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