Clubs for 2nd Spring Half Term 2020 (24th February- 3 April 2020)

Day	Name of club	Times of club	Number of weeks	Cost £
Monday MONDAY 24 TH	SCL Gymnastics (Years R-6) SCL Coach	3.00pm – 4.15pm	5 weeks- (2/3/20- 30/3/20)	£22.50 for 5 weeks. Please book directly with SCL at wearescl.co.uk/childrens-activities
FEBRUARY IS AN INSET DAY.	Cross Country Club- (Mrs Bruckshaw). – (Years 3-6). FULL P.E. KIT REQUIRED & WARM CLOTHING.	3.15pm- 4.00pm	5 weeks- (2/3/20- 30/3/20)	£5.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary School)
	Crafty Kids Club – (Mrs Hamer). – (Years R – 6)	3.00pm- 4.15pm.	5 weeks- (2/3/20- 30/3/20)	£18.00. (cash or chq payable to Mrs S Hamer)
LUNCHTIME CLUB	KS1 Sewing Club – (Mrs Tytherleigh). Year 1 & 2 only. Max of 10 children.	12.30pm- 1.00pm	5 weeks. (2/3/20- 30/3/20)	£5.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary School)
Tuesday	Football Club- Steve Orriss (Year 1-6)	3.30pm- 4.30pm	6 weeks.	£24.00. (cash or chq payable to Steve Orriss)
	Forest School Club- (Mrs Harding & Mrs Repton) (Reception, Years 1 & 2) Max 10 children.	3.00pm - 4.00pm	6 weeks	NOW FULL
Wednesday	Karate Club- SAMA Karate Coach.	3.15pm- 4.15pm	6 weeks	Please book & pay directly with the Karate Coach in Oak Hall. £5.00 per session
BEFORE SCHOOL	Dance Woking – Emily Neighbour. (Years 3-6 only)	7.45am- 8.30am	10 weeks- 15/1/20- 25/03/20.	£34.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary School)
	Spanish Club- Spanish Amigos. (Year 1-6)	3.00pm- 4.15pm	8 weeks – (15/1/20- 25/3/20)	£63.00 for the Spring term. (cash or chq payable to Spanish Amigos)

Clubs for 2nd Spring Half Term 2020 (24th February- 3 April 2020)

Thursday	Football Club – Steve Orriss - (Year 3-6 only)	3.30pm- 4.30pm	6 weeks	£24.00. (cash or chq payable to Steve Orriss)
	Guitar Club – (Mr Cesarini)	3.00pm- 4.15pm	6 weeks	PLEASE CONTACT MR CESERANI DIRECTLY TO BOOK THIS CLUB AT stefancesarini@hotmail.com . MANY THANKS.
	Draughts & Chess Club – (Mr Burrows) – (Years 3-6) Max 20 children.	3.15pm- 4.15pm	6 weeks	£6.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary School)
LUNCH TIME CLUB	Board Games/Puzzles Club- (Mrs Sequerah). Years 1 & 2 only) Max 10 children.	1230pm- 1.00pm	6 weeks	£6.00. (cash or chq payable to Beaufort Primary School)
Friday SCHOOL FINISHES AT 1.00PM ON 3/4/2020	Guitar Club-(Mr Cesarini)	3.00pm – 4.15pm	5 weeks	PLEASE CONTACT MR CESERANI DIRECTLY TO BOOK THIS CLUB AT stefancesarini@hotmail.com. MANY THANKS.
LUNCH TIME CLUB	Tech Club – (Years 3-6 only).	12.30pm- 1.15pm.	5 weeks	£30.00. Please book directly at www.nextthingeducation/clubs.